TM 3M   Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.0 50” 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminatable, PVC     3782 Series
TS-0999-C
Sheet 1 of 2
• Combines the advantages of loose twisted pairs
with flat section parts for mass termination
• Loose twisted pairs allow for easy routing
• Twisted pairs reduce crosstalk for balanced drive

Environmental
 Temperature Ratings: USA:  -20°C to +80°C
 Flammability Rating: USA:  VW-1
3     3M is a trademark of the 3M Company
Date Modified: September 22, 2008
Interconnect Solutions For technical, sales or ordering information call
3MTM Twisted Pair Flat Cable
.050” 28 AWG Stranded, Mass Terminatable, PVC     3782 Series
Ordering Information
Number
of Pairs 3M Part Number Dimension A Dimension B
5 3782-5P-XXXA 100FT 0.50      [12.70] 0.450 ± .010   [11.43]
7 0.70      [17.80] 0.650 ± .010   [16.51] 3782-7P-XXXA 100FT
8 3782-8P-XXXA 100FT 0.80      [20.30] 0.750 ± .010   [19.05]
10 3782-10P-XXXA 100FT 1.00      [25.40] 0.950 ± .020   [24.13]
12 1.20      [30.50] 3782-12P-XXXA 100FT 1.150 ± .020   [29.21]
13 3782-13P-XXXA 100FT 1.30      [33.00] 1.250 ± .020   [31.75]
15 3782-15P-XXXA 100FT 1.50      [38.10] 1.450 ± .020   [36.83]
17 3782-17P-XXXA 100FT 1.70      [43.20] 1.650 ± .020   [41.91]
20 3782-20P-XXXA 100FT 2.00      [50.80] 1.950 ± .020   [49.53]
25 3782-25P-XXXA 100FT 2.50      [63.50] 2.450 ± .020   [62.23]
30 3782-30P-XXXA 100FT 3.00      [76.20] 2.950 ± .020   [74.93]
32 3782-32P-XXXA 100FT 3.20      [81.30] 3.150 ± .020   [80.01]
34 3782-34P-XXXA 100FT 3.40      [86.40]
Note: Contact 3M for availability of additional
          Conductor counts and/or custom roll lengths.
3     3M is a trademark of the 3M Company
Interconnect Solutions For technical, sales or ordering information call